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79 [ 2022-00-10 (99, 1OHHUKBRAR AR 1£2022767 6 0.00 205.49|  80,040,951.04
80 | 2022.09-10 (I3 OW FUKBIERE NS 20 & 20226 0.00 2376.41|  80,038,574.63
81 | 2022-00-10 [, OYHIR AR 58I E202256 71 1 0.00 213.11|  80,038,361.52
82 | 2022-09-10 [P 1OI LIRS & %202258 1 1 0.00 116.10|  80,038,245.42
83 | 2022-09-10 Ed‘i\gﬁg%ﬁ* L 8RR O . R 2022561 0.00 64.35| 80,038,181.07
81 | 2022-00-10 | N TR RRAR I EEA20225671 6 0.00 667.62| 80,037,513.45
85 | 20220910 ([0 10Tk ARE I ST 2022583 s 0.00 1,034.54|  80,036,478.91
86 | 2022-00-10 |5 1OV IR ik i 20228 A1 6 0.00 797.44|  80,035,681.47
§7 | 2022.00-10 0510 T LR 1051571 20228873 5,00 24531 80.035.536.16
88 | 2022-00-10 |00, OMTH L GRTL R I5 2 ks 20227 0.00 13.94|  80,035,322.22
89 | 2022.09-10 (09 (IS EURRRERHEIAS 145 &2022 0.00 4,678.29|  80,030,643.93
90 | 2022-08-10 [[08,10M1FLIEkABR N M4 E202264:8 7 42 0.00 2,805.75|  80,027,838.18
91 | 2022-09-10 |[09.101H o Ll it R I 47 B KT 2022778 7 43 2 92 0.00 63165 80,027,206.53
92 | 2022-09-10 |05, OV KRR WAL £Z202258 3 42 0.00 54.10|  80,027,152.43
93 | 2022-09-10 |[09.10$ e oL ot B 5 1L THE202246 8 5 2 0.00 1965.89| 80,025,186.54
04 | 2022-09-10 |[09. 10} o 111t i o J5 LA 12022468 F i i 28 0.00 11,655.90|  80,013,530.64
95 | 2022-09-10 |[5 1ML LS RATFEIING-7H R 20224 0.00 0,514.14|  80,004,016.50
96 | 2022-09-10 IS 1IN ICR AR K252 —2022578 3 0.00 4,352.11|  79,999,664.39
07 | 2022.00-10 (93081 St KBAZO22ER IR (4 0.00 2,000.00|  79,997,664.39
98 | 2022-09-13 |[09.08JRCAFFE T 403K 7 202255 15 & 71L& 1,920.00 0.00|  79,999,584.39
99 | 20220913 |I0% 0SB AR20215712)1 635202256 31,497.71 0.00|  80,031,082.10
4 4L8T [ 5]




K 3

4 X

2022469

Bf: o
Rl B om Py F_%%j‘ % BAE® | Twed | & @
100 | 2022-09-13 [9}‘;'.1;1&ltl*{‘#i%%ﬁ"ﬁ-%ﬁ@;}ﬂzizozz¢3-4ﬁﬁ}%ﬁa‘ﬁimﬁ 7,840.00 0.00| 80,038,922.10
101 | 2022-09-13 |[09. 0OMEAH T BRI 7 20225 15 27 & 750.00 0.00| 80,039,672.10
102 | 2022-09-13 ({0913 AT RE T 45 41N T-20224F 18 & 514 2,240.00 0.00|  80,041,912.10
103 | 2022-09-13 |[09.13) 4% 3 413045 = /22022474611 4l o 38,400.00 0.00|  80,080,312.10
104 | 2022-09-13 ([0 SIMPHIEIIRA=R2022651-6 71 B 2T 4,800.00 0.00| 80,085,112.10
105 | 2022-00-13 |[09. 13BN 572022425 71 4 Ha 24 17,833.65 0.00| 80,102,945.75
106 | 2022-09-13 |[09 A AR 592022767 4 1120 28,007 40 0.00| 80,130,953.15
107 | 2022-09-13 |[09 131 BF BT AT 202248 60 R FL 4 1,520.00 0.00| 80,132,473.15
108 | 2022-09-13 |[09. 13BN N EIR2HASE 5 &% 500.00 0.00| 80,132,973.15
109 | 2022-09-13 |[09. 13 AT REN 501N B 2022448 &7 4 430.00 0.00| 80,133,403.15
110 | 2022-09-14 |[09. 141 R 452022428 7 Gt B4k 88 12,223.56 0.00|  80,145626.71
111 | 2022-00-14 |[09.14MATRE 5500 202247 &1 4 1,920.00 0.00|  80,147,546.71
112 | 2022-00-14 [[09.141f4 130/ 1202258 HIBIE F 4 24 0.00 356.00|  80,147,190.71
113 | 2022-09-14 [ ST BB ENACTER A RAFE RS2 0.00 8,800.00|  80,138,390.71
114 | 2022-00-14 {09,141 1L i S FR YT 452020468 B 4 2 0.00 143.93|  80,138,246.78
115 | 2022-00-16 |[09. 161 4 %40 )L H20224F 16 A A 2% 140,000.00 0.00| 80,278,246.78
116 | 2022-00-16 |07, I AIFA022EEL L AT L2 A 0.00 3,000.00|  80,275,246.78
117 | 2022-09-16 (O SINHPHRE A LAITIAI2022570 6173 0.00 35,000.00|  80,240,246.78
18 | 2022-09-16 ([0S IR REAG2022FBAGAE. Him 0.00 515.99|  80,239,730.79
119 | 2022-09-16 (021 TTH AR 22022687 LIRS 0.00 2470.00| 80,237,260.79
120 | 2022-09-16 |[G 1HHPIH RERS2022FBA AR (A 0.00 1238.40|  80,236,022.39
121 | 2022-09-17 |[09.17]bcHr BT H 415202278 S R4 1,980.00 0.00| 80,238,002.39
122 | 2022-00-19 |[09. 1OMATFEI 70 R Fe2022 4 15 4 04 5,340.00 0.00| 80,243,342.39
123 | 2022-09-19 |[09.1SICATRE 1175338 B 20224 Sh 7 & 1,960.00 0.00| 80,245,302.39
124 | 2022-09-19 |[09. 1815 1l 5 202045 B i 4 1,634.00 0.00| 80,246,936.39
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125 | 2022-09-20 [gg'zo]wff'"’l “’*"’}Eﬁﬁifafﬂ PEREERA 3,395.66 0.00| 80,250,332.05
126 | 2022-09-20 |{08. 20]‘\{:#%1%93#% / EoR (L& 1.720.00 0.00| 80,252,052.05
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127 | 2022-09-20 |[09 207w s¥eTi 5 B e S 202285 1 & 7L 1,920.00 0.00| 80,253,972.05
128 | 2022-09-20 (09 20} TR 551 2 2022 S T FL4: 3,920.00 0.00| 80,257,892.05
129 | 2022-09-20 |[09.20) R B /42022475 £ R4 1,820.00 0.00| 80,259,812.05
130 | 2022-09-20 [ 2OMCEIEH RE B 202131273 b3 2202265 8,390.00 0.00|  80,268,202.05
131 | 2022-09-20 |[09. 20) A RE 17 508 K B 20224 B & 8,190.00 0.00| 80,276,392.05
132 | 2022-09-20 [0 2ONRAIRCINZE £175202257-011% 3,465.00 0.00| 80,279,857.05
133 | 2022-09-20 |05, 20MHHECIM2E 17 5202247-071 ¢ 14,437.50 0.00| 80,294,294.55
134 | 2022.00-20 [ 2OREMT LRI 202ERZFRARA 150,877.49 0.00|  80,445,172.04
135 | 2022-09-21 %;ﬂgfgf%ﬁng*m%mzﬁ%“ﬂ 3,000.00 0.00|  80,448,172.04
136 | 2022.09-21 [[REZIEHRICLBBIB A B220228 2 A2 1,000.00 0.00| 80,449,172.04
137 | 2022-09-21 |[09.21]fF L+ K55 A 20224629 5 413t (R4 Bl 0.00 33,998.00| 80,415,174.04
138 | 2022-00-22 {09 22) MR A F 2022 1 7% 6,240.00 0.00| 80,421.414.04
139 | 2022-09-22 {09,221 T 017k 202245 G i B TE RS s 2 11,880.00 0.00|  80,433,294.04
140 | 2022-09-22 |2 134,319.82 0.00| 80,567,613.86
141 | 2022-09-23 |[09 23T 553 B 2022 T &L % 2.240.00 0.00| 80,569,853.86
142 | 2022-09-23 |[09.23)H % H5 A 7 2022457-9 5 {4 i V4 B 1,500.00 0.00| 80,571,353.86
143 | 2022-09-23 |[09.23] 7R FE 4 W 2022£57-0H 4 Fide 24,000.00 0.00| 80,595,353.86
144 | 2022-09-23 |[09.23)C H /4 7 20226E7-0 11 1 % 15,312.00 0.00| 80,610,665.86
145 | 2022-09-23 S5 ZARABIESLS RIS A £20225 8 1,600.00 0.00| 80,612,265.86
146 | 2022-09-23 [S5,ZXEAILWE) P SFABE2022FEA 4,300.00 0.00|  80,616,565.86
147 | 2022-09-23 | 2IIIEARTE S A 5202278 Ak 5,000.00 0.00| 80,621,565.86
148 | 2022-09-23 |DR2ARELLAASRARMATT7S8A%2 0.00 15,489.25| 80,606,076 61
149 | 2022-09-23 D922 T WA KB IATIM AT PA14475 0.00 30,932.95| 80,575,143.66
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150 | 2022-09-23) Lﬂg‘” 1 'V}*"ﬁ? THFARAT M150205 0.00 16,806.85|  80,558,336.51
"'II 411% e
151 | 2022-09-23 EK,_EH”*'f'“Jme?k RIFIRAT 141194365 0.00 47,728.64|  80,510,608.17
109,224 5 11 A P /K % S 70 2 PR 24 B /N1 9436 2
152 | 2022-09-23 |I09ZWIF IR A 0.00 15330.56| 80,495 277 61
. [09 261 EC3K e A T B A [ 220225 B AT
153 | 2022-00-26 2T EIRES 3,000.00 0.00| 8049827761
154 | 2022-00-26 |[09.261FHHERIS 5 F20226E 0 45 MEST 1% 0.00 1229.20| 80,497,048 .41
155 | 2022-09-26 |(09.261f % L L334 A 20226F B [ -2 A 1 2 0.00 100,200.00|  80,396,848.41
[09.27)M L B R 1 W FiaWs % &£ A th 220224
156 | 2022-00-27 [SZINIRRELTHAMES 3,000.00 0.00| 80,399,848.41
[09.27)1 7k El e 56 A HEE L FE AT 220226E A
157 | 2022-09-27 (S5 ZTITHKEIRETE MRS 9,600.00 0.00|  80,409,448.41
[09. 273k /SRS 18 AR IEE 5 N\ T2 20224F 3
158 | 2022-09-27 |PIZIEHSTHRIE M ERES 10,100.00 0.00| 80,419,548 41
159 | 2022-09-27 |[09. 2715 R 7 (R BRIE 2022975 & T & 1,920.00 0.00| 8042146841
160 | 2022-09-27 |[09.271cArR ¥ 5 2022/ 75 2 A4 1,710.00 0.00| 80423 17841
161 | 2022-09-27 [[09.271 1L 25 A 20224 452 AR 1 & 0.00 1,500.00| 80,421 678.41
162 | 2022-00-28 |[09.28]05s 17 o L BB AT % 4748 = AR HAI S 47.93 0.00| 80421726.34
|09 2R BRI EE A A 2020 ) -
163 | 2022-09-28 |0, 2SRRI 2! 1.000.00 0.00| 8042272634
164 | 2022-09-28 ({09,281 KA R 11745 1Y SLM2022 4 1 &7 & 2,640.00 0.00| 80,425 366.34
[09.281M kA AK 3N IBIE = £ A 222022438 AT
165 | 2022-09-28 [P ZIKDHE A2 7.000.00 0.00|  80432,366.34
166 | 2022-00-28 |[09. 28160 1114 142022459 F (- Bk 2 78.904.24 0.00| 8051127058
[00 201 /% 1h4 N IE W B N T 20220 N1
167 | 2022-00-29 |PSZINLEAASEIE 4,000.00 0.00| 8051527058
168 | 2022-00-20 |[09.201 B4 2 L8 1 KE4RE 202247465 {4 TR 42 23,040.00 0.00|  80,538,310.58
169 | 2022-09-20 (902NN E IR IRAR202257-0 71 6118 300.00 0.00| 80,538,610.58
170 | 2022-09-29 [[98 ZAMRER B RaRR202254-613 6 245 240.00 0.00| 80,538,850.58
[09 291 [ FI R FECIM 125 & 16 20226710 13
171 | 2022-09-29 |I0521 4,051.20 0.00| 80,542,901.78
172 | 2022-09-29 ;%9;9]‘&*5@’%03@12“5@1652022&7”10’%“J\ 14,968.80 0.00| 80,557,870.58
[09.29]l% BEFIHI ) JEIZ4E A 22022 A .
173 | 2022-09-29 (L5 ZIAMTINES M 2.000.00 0.00| 80,559,870.58
174 2022-00-29 ([09.2014 A4 16 20224E9 A 13 T % B ANES 0.00 3,580.00 80,5656,290.58
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175 | 2022-08-29 |0 %@h thazz%a BT R 0.00 3,200.00|  80,553,090.58
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176 | 2022-09-20 |[09.201H/IMATMA 424 A 202240 H 175 K45 0.00 15,520.00|  80,537,570.58
177 | 2022-09-29 |[09. 29} i8HkF H2A 202240 F 1B K T 12 0.00 3,750.00|  80,533,820.58
178 | 2022-09-29 |[09.29) 31152\ 2022480 T % B 4MIS 0.00 4,000.00|  80,529,820.58
179 | 2022-09-29 |[09.291F 47K 52 A 202240 5 4 T ¥ B 3b s 0.00 7,300.00|  80,522,520.58
180 | 2022-09-29 |[09.201H4IZBA5 A 20225E0 8 4 T ¥t KAk 0.00 15,850.00|  80,506,670.58
181 | 2022-09-29 E)%%f%},ggi“r . AREBIA2022000 1T 0.00 2,200.00|  80,504,470.58
182 | 2022-09-29 [[09.291f43K %2022 40 F 4 T8 K AN 0.00 800.00|  80,503,670.58
183 | 2022-09-29 |[09.201 F X F2022E9 A 4 T # B4 0.00 4,500.00| 80,499,170.58
184 | 2022-09-29 |[09.2013F BT A7 A2022670/3 6 T ¥2 B 4bs 0.00 22,700.00|  80,476,470.58
185 | 2022-00-29 | ZIIELA &2/ 202200 T (3 LR AAHA: 0.00 1,100.00|  80,475370.58
186 | 2022-09-29 |\0%. 21 MALTAA R0\ 20226707 friphit & 0.00 1,750.00|  80,473,620.58
187 | 2022-00-29 |\ 2T LAN A BT ARAR10A2022608 1A 0.00 1,400.00|  80,472,220.58
188 | 2022-09-20 |2 MEA B E LM L1 19).202250)115 0.00 4,650.00|  80,467,570.58
189 | 2022-09-30 |[09.301cH i H AR 52022457 8 F 1§ & 4,356.00 0.00| 80,471,926.58
190 | 2020-00-30 |9 VLML EAN £20225ENTE 2,000.00 0.00| 80,473,926.58
191 | 2022-00-30 ol [PRZ LA E AP £2002FENH 2,300.00 0.00| 80,476,226.58
192 | 2022-09-30 |- 3WCE I DAGLEREL M BRE5E At 2202 5,000.00 0.00| 80,481,226.58
193 | 2022-00-30 | PANTENFE L ARERAMR2022F Ehdictern 4,000.00 0.00|  80,485,226.58
194 | 2022-09-30 ﬁﬁg@gﬁf;ﬁ@fﬁ*mﬂﬁ""%*_"f" “F 74 1,200.00 0.00|  80,486,426.58
it # ﬂas 819.25 797,140.25
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L5 &N \-%n' H/ 4,104,478.83|  695,881.91 3,408,596.92
AER Wﬁ " 3,413,557.32 417,620.47 2,995,936.85
T S 205727845 29680830 176047015
TiSHE -11,502.00 0.00 11,502.00]
wiE ) 6,534.00 | 4,356.00 [ 2,_178.00
sk s 40,320.00 o.oo' 40,320.00
K& 5,658.60 0.00 5,658.60
i FhF A 277.5_0 0.00 277.50
TRk, AEE 149,940.00 0.00 149,940.00
PRT 88,560.00 0.00 88,560.00
Mg 21,870.00 0.00 21,870. 00,
| 312 51,590.00 s,s_geﬁl :15 6;450"_ N
| R 7S 58,038.75 6,633.00 51,405.75:
X 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
ARG H 40,812.00 .—40,812.00 _0.00 |
AL 25,500.00 25,500.00 0.00
B[ 15,312.00 15,312.00 0.00
AR 11 ,226.5 14,968.80 -3,742.20 )
VERREE (B LA 47,520.00 23,040.00 24,480.00
&R 119,938.06 0.00 119,938.06 |
kA ) 31,134.60 0.00 31,134.60
EHR 280,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00
a4 - 19,600.00 0.00 19,600.00
e 24,480.00 0.65 | 24,480.00
% = 17,902.50 17,902.50 0.00
X B H 89,250.00 0.00 89,250.00
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- AT HisE (2318 28%A) 25,650.00 0.00 25,650.00
fi L 3% (23 2A%B) 27,360.00 0.00 27,360.00
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YeE (8 1L L) | 30,240.00 | 0.00 30,240.(5
)=l 64,800_.00 _43,2(50. 21,600.00
MRt 139,489.031“ 0.00 139,489.03}
40 7,200.00: 0.00 7,200.00}.
E 3;%3% 6,600.00| 0.00 a,eoo.tg "
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i 7,978.27 0.00 7.978.27
ST % 7,978.27 0.00 7,978.27
SRR AT (& W Tl 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
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